
USB Power Converters (USB Socket)

• Rating: Input:	 12V/24V DC
Output:	 1x USB Socket – 

5V±5% 4.2A DC

• Insulation Resistance: DC 500V 100MΩ min.

• Dielectric Strength: AC 1500V 1 minute

• Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ +60°C
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Output:	 1x USB Socket – 

5V±5% 4.2A DC

• Insulation Resistance: DC 500V 100MΩ min.

• Dielectric Strength: AC 1500V 1 minute
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• Rating: Input:	
Output:	

12V/24V DC
1x USB Socket – 
5V±5% 4.2A DC

• Insulation Resistance: DC 500V 100MΩ min.

• Dielectric Strength: AC 1500V 1 minute

• Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ +60°C

Model: A697

Model: A698

Model: A699



Model: A697 Input: 
12V - 24V DC Output: 
5V±5% 4.2A DC 2 Port 
USB Socket x 1 Standard 
Nut x 1
USB Cover x 1

Model: A698
Input:	 12V - 24V DC
Output:	 5V±5% 4.2A DC
2 Port USB Socket x 1
Standard Nut x 1 
USB Cover x 1
One Hole Rear Panel x 1
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Item ：DS2013-H
Input：12V／24V DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC
Size of Drill：Φ29.2 ×26.2 mm           
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Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2213H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC
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Model: A699
Input:	 12V - 24V DC
Output:	 5V±5% 4.2A DC
2 Port USB Socket x 1
Standard Nut x 1
USB Cover x 1
One Hole Tent x 1

36.
5 1.4

4

26 1.02 6.2 0.24

6.
3
0.

25

5.2 0.20

48.4 1.91
10 0.39

0.8 0.03

36.
5 1.4

4

30.67 1.21

50.3 1.98

42.2 1.66

±0.1DS2013-H Simon
Xiong201608201:1.5

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2013-H
Input：12V／24V DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC
Size of Drill：Φ29.2 ×26.2 mm           

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

36.
5 1.4

4

26 1.02 6.2 0.24

6.
3
0.

25

5.2 0.20

48.4 1.91
10 0.39

0.8 0.03

36.
5 1.4

4

30.67 1.21

50.3 1.98

42.2 1.66

±0.1DS2013-H Simon
Xiong201608201:1.5

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2013-H
Input：12V／24V DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC
Size of Drill：Φ29.2 ×26.2 mm           

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

60 2.36

42
.5

1.
67

48 1.89

36.
5 1.4

4

4 0.16

8.1 0.32

48.4 1.91

5.5 0.22

5.2 0.20

6.
3
0.

25

0.8 0.03

10 0.39

±0.1DS2213 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2213H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

60 2.36

42
.5

1.
67

48 1.89

36.
5 1.4

4

4 0.16

8.1 0.32

48.4 1.91

5.5 0.22

5.2 0.20

6.
3
0.

25

0.8 0.03

10 0.39

±0.1DS2213 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2213H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

60 2.36

42
.5

1.
67

48 1.89

36.
5 1.4

4

4 0.16

8.1 0.32

48.4 1.91

5.5 0.22

5.2 0.20

6.
3
0.

25

0.8 0.03

10 0.39

±0.1DS2213 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2213H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

60 2.36

42
.5

1.
67

48 1.89

36.
5 1.4

4

4 0.16

8.1 0.32

48.4 1.91

5.5 0.22

5.2 0.20

6.
3
0.

25

0.8 0.03

10 0.39

±0.1DS2213 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2213H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

60 2.36

42
.5

1.
67

48 1.89

36.
5 1.4

4

4 0.16

8.1 0.32

48.4 1.91

5.5 0.22

5.2 0.20

6.
3
0.

25

0.8 0.03

10 0.39

±0.1DS2213 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2213H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

54.78 2.16

36.5 1.44

49
.5
5
1.
95

80 3.15

42 1.65

40
1.

57

±0.1DS2313 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2313H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

54.78 2.16

36.5 1.44

49
.5
5
1.
95

80 3.15

42 1.65

40
1.
57

±0.1DS2313 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2313H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD 54.78 2.16

36.5 1.44

49
.5
5
1.

95

80 3.15

42 1.65

40
1.
57

±0.1DS2313 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2313H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

54.78 2.16

36.5 1.44

49
.5
5
1.
95

80 3.15

42 1.65

40
1.
57

±0.1DS2313 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2313H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

54.78 2.16

36.5 1.44

49
.5
5
1.

95

80 3.15

42 1.65

40
1.
57

±0.1DS2313 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2313H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD

54.78 2.16

36.5 1.44

49
.5
5
1.

95

80 3.15

42 1.65

40
1.
57

±0.1DS2313 Simon
Xiong201611091:2

Double Ports USB 
Item ：DS2313H
Input：12V~~32V  DC
Output：5V±5%  4.2A DC

產品名稱

零件編號

材質

比例處理 日期

公差 單位 mm 繪圖

審核

寧 波 勁 弘 電 子 有 限 公 司
NINGBO JINHONG ELECTRONIC.CO.,LTD


